
Ingredient Statement 

ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR BLEACHED (FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), DEXTROSE, SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: BETA-CAROTENE (COLOR), DEFATTED SOY 
FLOUR, ENZYMES, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE), MONO- AND 
DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, SOY LECITHIN, SOY PROTEIN ISOLATE. 

Allergen Statement 

Contains Soy, Wheat

Nutrition per 100g 

Product Specifications and Information

Raised Donut Mix - Vegan
BAIX

OliveNation LLC 
13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322 
www.OliveNation.com / 617-580-3667 

Shelf Life &Storage Information 
Value Uom 

210 day 

Ambient 

Description 

Shelf Life 

Shipping Conditions 

Storage Conditions Ambient 

Information 

Description 

Kosher Certificate 

Country of Origin 

Food Grade
GMO Ingredients

Value 

Pareve
United States of America 

Yes; Complies with 21 CFR as found in the Federal Code of Regulations 
Yes

Value Uom 

kcal/100 g 

g/100 g 

g/100 g 

g/100 g 

g/100 g 

g/100 g 

g/100 g 

g/100 g 

g/100 g 

g/100 g 

g/100 g 

mg/100 g 

g/100 g 

g 

Description 

Calories 

Protein 

Carbohydrates 

Dietary Fiber (2016) 

Soluble fiber 

Insoluble Fiber 

Total Sugars 

Added Sugar 

Fat 

Saturated Fat 

Trans Fatty Acid 

Cholesterol 

Water 

Ash

Description 

Vitamin A - RAE 

Thiamine 

Riboflavin 

Niacin 

Vitamin C 

Vitamin D - mcg 

Folate, total 

Folic acid 

Calcium 

Iron 

Potassium 

Sodium 

Sulfites 

mcg/100 g 

mg/100 g 

mg/100 g 

mg/100 g 

mg/100 g 

mcg/100 g 

mcg/100 g 

mcg/100 g 

mg/100 g 

mg/100 g 

mg/100 g 

mg/100 g 

ppm/100 g 

Value Uom 

37.5 

0.49 

0.32 

4.3 

0.01 

0.01 

240.53 

124.27 

22.6 

3.79 

118.68 

829.54 

0.54 

384.61 

11.84 

66.22 

2.29 

0.28 

2.01 

7.39 

5.95 

8.29 

1.57 

0.04 

0 

10.54 

3.15 




